FEATURES
Universal wall/desk mount indicator
1/3000 display resolution
Large LCD display (digit height 25mm)
Kilogram (kg), gram (g), pound (lb) and ounce (oz)
weighing modes selectable
Auto calibration; Tare function;  Auto-zero
tracking; Gross/Net indication; Simple Counting
Hold function; Adjustable gravity value
Environmental filter setting for better performance
Low power indication and auto power off
Mains AC adaptor power supply operation with
rechargeable battery
Stainless steel platform
LED Backlight
WS1
PORTABLE WEIGHING SCALE
Due to PT’s policy of continuous development, these specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model    Size(WxLxHmm)    Capacity       Division       Resolution     Weight(kg) Part Number
WS1-30  300x350 30kg (60lb)       10g(0.02lb)       1/3000         17.6      J07050030M0XXX
WS1-60  300x350 60kg (120lb)       20g(0.05lb)       1/3000         17.6     J07050060M0XXX
WS1-150  900x570 150kg (300lb)       50g(0.1lb)         1/3000         24.5     J07050150M0XXX
WS1-300  900x570 300kg (600lb)       100g(0.2lb)       1/3000         24.5     J07050300M0XXX
Innovative Measurement Electronics
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature: 0˚C~40˚C (32˚F ~ 104˚F)
Power Source:  AC Adaptor DC 9V (included)
Display: LCD, 6 Digits 25mm Height, LED Backlight,
03/06